10/01/22 15/01/22

Sessione Registro TM Registro PM
DIB
54/21 893/18
_ 2lesec 1023/14
59/21 900/21
56/21 417/18
3521 205/18
494/21 gup 905/21
321/21 gup 248/21
516/21 gup 990/21
4121 252/18
53/21 645/21
50/21 459/21
3120 1040/17

GUP - D. Fabris

63/20 265/19
64/20 373/19
18/20 933/18
367/21 464/21
551/19 471/19

196/20 1109/19



GUP - D.ssa Seddaiu

176/20

192/20

204/20
90/21

205/20

208/20

53/19

223/20

43/20

105/19
286/19
359/19

227/19

545/19

480/21

232/20

493/21

257119

640/19

904/19

1121/19
1276/20

1201/19

910/19

181/18

646/19

597/19

736/18
1059/18
762/18

820/18

509/19

860/20

1166/19

1033/21

266/18



412/19

244/17

222/20
225/20

26/21

520/19

473/21

1024/17

25/17

737/19
655/19

518/19

152/19

938/21



Difensore

Silvio Bolloli (fid) AL
Grillo Cristina (uff) GE
Sandro Lorenzi (fid) IM

Federico Lera (fid) SP

Caramello Riccardo (uff) GE
Nani Elena (fid) GE
Paone Angelo (fid) GE
Ceci Cristina (fid) TO
Frank Paolo (fid) GE

Andrea Paolo Guido (fid) GE
Federico Ricci (fid) GE

Gremese Matteo Simone (fid.) GE (Tassarotti), Lazzeroni Enzo (fid.) GE (Ferrari) , Di Salvo Fabio (fid) GE (Montella)

Ferretti Luca (fid.)GE
De Grazia Pier Paolo (fid.) GE
Marchisio Claudio (fid) SV
Carle Paola M. (fid) SV

Moroni Alessandro (fid) IM
Balbi Tiziana (uff) SV

Data Udienza

12/01/22
12/01/22
12/01/22

12/01/22

12/01/22
12/01/22
12/01/22
12/01/22
12/01/22

12/01/22
12/01/22

12/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22
13/01/22



Tachia Simone (fid) SP

Iachia Simone (fid) SP, Conti Alessio (uff) SP

Gloria De Marco (fid) UD
Icardi Vincenzo (fid) IM

Bernieri Guido (fid) MS
Fenelli Giuseppe (fid) SP
Lagomarsino Vincenzo (fid) GE

De Bernardi Stefano (fid) GE

Olivieri Claudia (fid.) GE, Olivieri Stefano (fid) GE)

Germini Massimiliano (fid.) GE
Russo David (fid) MI
Russo David (fid) MI

Russo Davide (fid) MI
Ventimiglia Mario (fid) IM

Mattero Cereghino fid.

Manfredini Massimo (fid) SP, Di Palo Giuseppe (fid)SP

Alessandro Vaccaro (fid) GE

Panariello Fabio (fid) GE

13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22
13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22
13/01/22
13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

13/01/22

11/01/22

11/01/22



Venturini Beatrice (fid) SP, Eminente Federica (fid) SP, Alba Paola (uff) GE, Guarino Donadeo (fid) GE, Pica Laura (fid) GE,Peraldo Gianolino S(uff) GE

Mancuso Cristiano (fid) GE

Adorni Federica (uff) IM, Manti Carlo (fid) IM
Pezzetta Elena (uff) IM

Calandra Salvatore (uff) GE Ventimiglia Mario (fid) IM

Costa Francesca (fid) GE

Antola Chaira (fid) GE, Taddei Fabio (fid) GE

11/01/22

11/01/22

11/01/22
11/01/22

11/01/22

11/01/22

11/01/22



Ora Imputato Reato

09:00 648

09:00 624 bis cp

09:30 81, 73 dpr 309/90

09:45 110,56,624bis c.1-3, 625n.,2; 110,56,624,625n. 2-7
10:00 624,625 cp (31.7.17)

10:15 73 dpr 309/90 (24.8.21)

10:15 73 dpr 309/90 (18.3.21)

10:30 73 dpr 309/90

10:45 73/90 dpr

11:00 art. 73 c. 1, 5 DPR. 309/90

12:00 73 dpr 309/90

12:20 612 cp (8.9.17)

09:00 110,56,624,625 n.2

09:20 110, 648

09:40 582,81, 612, 81, 595

10:00 110, 624 relaz 61 n 5, 582, 585 relaz 61
10:25 581 c.p.

10:50 582, 56, 610



11:00

11:00

11:30
12:00

12:25

12:45

13:10

14:00

14:25

14:40
14:55
14:55

14:55

15:15

15:35

16:00

09:30

09:30

624, 625,110

624,110

640
73 DPR 309/90

4L.110/75
110, 582
639, 340

612c.1-2

110, 81 cpv, 424, 61 n. 5

628, 56,629
624,625
624bis c.p., 625 c.p.

110, 56, 624bis; art 4 ¢.2 1.110/75
73 co 1,4 e 5 dpr 309/90

628 c.p., 624,625,635, 581,610 c.p.

110-61-81cpv-624-625

110, 624bis, 625

73 dpr 309/90 (2017)



10:00

10:15

10:45
10:45

10:45

11:45

12:00

588,112 c.n. L cp; L. 110/1975 art. 4

495 cp

110, 624 -4 L. 110/75
648

624, 625

81 cpv, 581, 612 c. 2 inrel. 339

110, 628



